197 RAGE

2

WHALER




Flle Name:]SRAGE. DWG

LMS
9/30/96

2

1

<t m

—t et
\\ -
v

AoV ou- _ol@

87,88

24
25
26

18

19

~~—10

—8



BOSTON

15 RAGE

LMS
9/30/96

w H A I_ E Q J . File Nomer1SRAGE, DMG
PARTS LIST: 135" RAGE
Det P/N @ty Desc
1 12-H387-00 1 U-Bolt,1/2*x7-1/4THD, S8 61 12-0199-01 1 Bumper, Blk
2 82-H131-00 1 Nut, Acorn 1/2-13,SS &2 82-0098-08 1 SCR,THSMS #8x3/87SS/CP
3 82-0954-00 1 WSHR,Lock,1/2"Split 63 12-(G461-00 1 CVR,Pour Hole,6-1/2"Haze
4 12-3206-00 { Eye,Lifting.1/2"CP 64 82-0098-00 4 SCR, THSMS #Bx5/8°3S/CP
3 12-H587-00 2 U-Bolt,3/8'x7-1/4*,THD,SS 65 12-HO76-00 1 Rub-Rail,#92124-36"Char.
6 82-3092-00 4 Nut,Lock 3/8-16 SS/CP 66 12-HO77-03 1t Insert,R-Rail,36’, Char,
7 12-H306-00 1 Ski Eye/Hond Grob 67 82-H781-00 90 SCR,FH-Tek #10x1.3"SS/Z PL
8 82-E7/53-00 2 WSHR,FL 3/8x1°UD SS 68 12-HO51-00 2 Cap,Rub=Rail, STD. Duty
9  82-3092-00 2 Nut,Lock 3/8-16 SS/CP 69 82-9427-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1-1/27SS/CP
10 12-H752-01 6 Caop,Plastic,3/8-3/4"Blk. 20 12-2639-00 1 Pump, Bilge, Rule 800
11 12-J133-00 2 Scupper, Thru—Truns,Pgrko 71 82-0098-00 2 SCR, THSMS #8x5/8”SS/CP
12 12-E61i7-00 1 Thru—Hull,PVC,Press-Fit _ - : :
, 72 36-G102-00 1  Switch,Float, Sure BRBail
13 12-E617-01 1 Nu‘t, Retalni ng, Thr‘u—Hult, PVC 73 /2-5575-00 2 SCR, PHSMS #8x1-1/4"SS/CP
14 18—0181_00 1 Plug; I]Y‘O.iﬂ, FF 'tS 1‘D?"Qi n Tube 74 12_7743_00 1 Thl":.l"Hull 3/4JPLST WHT
15 12-6300-00 2 Plug, Transom Drain, W/ O"Ring 75 36-H363-00 PR Li ! ; !
- - ’ ight,Nav,Horiz. Mt.
16 82-A076-00 6 SCR,FHSMS #6x3/4°SS/CP 76 B82-5348-00 & SCR,FHSMS #4x1°SS/CP
17 12-HeBs-00 1 Tank, Fuel, 23GAL e -
- _ : ; . 77 36-H476-00 1 Light.WHT.ALL RD 42
18 12-E228-01 1 Ring, Trim,4"Solar Vent, WHT 78 36-H476-01 1 B St Liaht
19 B2-0098-00 4 SCR, THSMS #8x5/8°SS/CP ase, stern L1gnt
_ - 79 82-G648-00 3 SCR,FHMS 6-32x2'SS
20 12-HS97-00 4 BRKT,Fuel Tank
- _ . - 80 82-0615-00 3 WSHR,FL #6 (316S%)
2l  44-0192-00 3.23 Neoprene, 1/4x3/4" Sel f-Adh,
22 82-3760-00 8 SCR,PHSMS #14x1-1/2°sS/CP 81 82-1453-00 3 Nut,Lock 6-32 SS/CP
23 12-H339-00 1 Fill/Vent, Gos,Perko 82 12-B328-00 PR Clip.,Pole Stor.Blk.
24 82-0082-00 4 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1°SS/CP 83 82-0742-00 2 SCR,THSMS #10x1*SS/CP
25 82-0164-00 4 WSHR,FL #10 (316 SO 84 12-6050-00 2 Flange,Hose, 3" Twist~0n, Blk
26 B82-1143-00 4 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP 85 82-0735-00 8 SCR,THIMS #8,1/2°SS/CP
27 22-H276-00 1 AFT Deck/Motor CVR,P.Grey 86 12-H702-00 Set Decal,BW Logo,lB:Fir‘e Red
22-HR76-50 1 AFT Deck/Motor CVR,WHT i2~H702-05 Set Decal, BW Logo,lB'Dk. Green
28 12-H599-00 2 Spring, Gas, 80#-20" i2-H702-01 Set Decal,BW Logo,18°Dk. Blue
29 12-H599-01 2 BRKT,0Offset,Gas SPR. 12-H702-03 Set Decal,BW Logo, 187WHT
30 12-H399-02 2 BRKT,90°,5S,Gos SPR. 12-H702-04 Set Decal, BW Logo, 18"k, Teal
31 82-0098-00 4 SCR, THSMS #8x5/8”SS/CP 12-3355-04 Set Decal,BW Logo,18"Grey
32 82-1368-00 4 SCR, THMS 8-32x1"SS/CP 87 12-H703-00 1 Decal, Harp,Port,Fire Red
33 82-0625-00 4 WSHR,FL #8 (316 IS 12-H703-06 | Decal,Horp,Port, Dk, Green
34 B2-1584-00 4 Nut,lLock 8-32 SS/CP 12-H703-02 1 Decal,Harp, Port, Dk, Blue
35 12-H700-00 2 Hinge,3”x4°SS,Custom 12-£934~11 1 Decal,Harp,Port, WHT
36 82-0639-00 & SCR,FHSMS #14x1"SS/CP 12-£934~13 1 Decoal,Horp,Port, Dk Teal
37 82-2023-00 6 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1”SS/CP 12-£934-09 1 Decal,Harp,Port, Grey
gg gg—g?gg’gg 2 xSQRLFLkl {j;( 32106 SSSS/)CP 88 12-H703-01 1 Decal,Harp,STBD,Fire Red
- - ut, Loc - 12-H703-07 t Decal,Harp, STBD, Dk. Green
40 82-9427-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1-1/2"SS/CP 12-H703-03 1 Dec&l,Ho.r‘E,STBD_, Dk. Blue
41 12-Gi85-00 2 Latch,Soft,C7-10(SM)Blk, 12-£934-10 1 Decol,Horp, STED, WHT
42 B8B2-H753-00 4 SCR, THMS B-32x3/4"SS/CP 12-E£934-12 1 Decol,Harp, STBD, Dk, Teal
43 82-1383-00 4 SCR, THMS B8-32x3/47SS/CP 12-£934-08 1 Decal,Harp, STBD, Grey
44 82-0625-00 8 WHSR,FL #8 (316 SS) 89 43-J265-00 14’ Tope,STP,3/4FireRed
45 62-1584-00 8 Nut,lLock 8-32 SS/CP 43-HS85-00 14’ Tope,STP,3/4°FireRed,w/c PS
46 72-H465-00 1 Handle, Grab, ENG.CVR 43-1265-02 14° T P
ape, STP, 3/4’ Dk, Green
47 82-0611-00 4 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2"SS/CP - - , .
. 43-J265-01 14’ Tope,STP,3/4"Dk. Blue
- - - ope, STP, 3/4"WHT
49 82-3185-00 4 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 43-H335-00 14’ Tape. STP.3/4Dk. Teal
S0 12-H360-00 1 Cotch,Sofety, AFT DK.CVR 43-1504-00 14/ T Pe, ! Fhagy
_ _ I . - - ape,STP, 3/4"Grey
51 82-Ai01-00 2 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1/2'SS/CP . .
52 82-A003-00 2 Nut,BBL,TH 10-24x1/2* 50 43-J2e5-08 327 Tape, STR.IEre Red
53 22-H037-00 1 CVR,AHR,LKR,P.Grey e 3 R e ke el w/0 B3
22-H037-01 1 CVR, AHR,LKR,WHT , pe. Y
54 12-9603-00 PR Hinge,Door,1-1/2"x3’SS 43-J265-04 32 Tope,STP, 1Dk, Blue
55 82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1”SS/CP AT X Izgzj UG
56 82-Al01-00 6 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1/2°SS/CP - _ , ’
43~H289-00 32’ Tepe,STP,17Grey
57 82-E633-00 & NU‘t, BBLJ FH 10‘84)(3/8' 91 12""H575"00 2 Decol, RAGE 15 Gl"ey
58 12-Ge281-00 1 Hasp, Swivel,Flush Mt. ’ ‘
59 82-0i83-00 2 SCR,FHSMS #Bx3/4"SS/CP
60 B82-0735-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8x1/2"SS/CP




15" RAGE

WHALER

J.
T 91

R :




LMS
19/01
ile Name:1SRAGEST.DWG

NOTE: FRESH WATER FLUSH
MOUNTS THRU THE TRANSOM.




BOSTON

LHS

WHALER / . 195" RAGE O 2her smacesT.oug
Det P/N @ty Desc Det P/N Rty Desc
1 12-H283-01 1 Base,Helm Seot 63 12-H280~00 1 Bulkhead,ENG,Port
2 B82-G492-00 8 SCR, THSMS #10x2°SS/CP 64 B82-G670-00 8 SCR, THSMS #10x1-1/2°SS/CP
3 82-H614-00 8 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1°SS/CP 65 12-H280-04 1 INSUL,Port ENG,BHD
4 B82-EQIB-00 8 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4(316S8) 66 12-H280-01 1 Bulkhead,Eng, STBD
S 12-E368-00 2 Holder,Drink,Vert.Fidg.Blk 67 82-G670-00 8 SCR, THSMS #10x1-1/2"SS/CP
6 B82-1508-00 8 RVT,POP CE3/16x3/8 Grip 68 12-H280-05 1  INSUL, STBD.Eng. BHD
7 12-H647-00 3  Hinge,2-1/2x3",Slot S8 69 12-H280-02 1 Bulkhead,Engine, CTR
8 82-1037-00 12 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1/2°SS/CP 706 82-0742-00 8 SCR, THSMS #10x1°SS/CP
9  82-H140-00 20 WSHR,Star 1/47SS 71 12-H597-00 2 Brocket,Fuel Tank
10 43-0162-00 1,5 Strap,Nylon Web,1” 72 82-0098-00 4 SCR, THSMS #8x5/8*SS/CP
11 B82-G670-00 1 SCR, THSMS #10x1-1/2°SS/CP 73 12-H280-03 1 INSUL,CTR.Eng BHD
12 82-0917-00 1 WSHR,FEND 13/64x1°SS 74 43-H3594-00 15’ Trim Secl,7375-1/2"Bik
13 82-0207-00 1 SCR,PHMS 10-24xl1/2”SS/CP 75 12-H280-07 1 Close-DOut, Aft, Eng.RM
14 82-EB18-00 1 WSHR,FEND 1/4"x1-1/4¢(316SS) 76 82-G670-00 4 SCR, THSMS #10x1-1/27SS/CP
1S 82-H140-00 1 WSHR,Star 1/4°SS 77 12-H651-00 1 Recess,Muffler
16 72-He82-00 1 Rail,Bow,SS 78 12-H078-08 1 INSUL,Muffler Recess
17 B82-3760-00 12 SCR,PHSMS #14x1-1/P2°SS/CP 79 82-0735-00 6 SCR, THSMS #8x1/2°SS/CP
18 B82-G664-00 2 BLT,Hex 5/16-18x1-1/27SS/CP 80 5S0-H283-00 1 Cush,Helm, FL, WHT
19 B82-9364-00 2 WSHR,FEND 5/16xi-1/2(3165 S50-J195-03 1 Cush, Helm, WHT/Red
20 12-H497-00 2 Plug,Hole,1-1/8"Blk.Nylon gg-:ﬁgg“gg i ESZE Sg{m 5%;2&42”
21 22-H0B1-50 1 Platform,Swim - - ’ ™., e
22 12-H360-00 1 CVR,Swim Plat,Nozzle 81  12-H559-00 1 Latch,Safety,Aft Dk.CVR,SS
23 B82-H645-00 6 RVT,POP 1/8"xl/27All SS 82 82-1508-00 1 RVT,POP CE3/16x3/8°Grip
24 B2-3760-00 14 SCR,PHSMS #14x1-1/2°SS/CP 83 82-0164-00 1 WSHR,FL #10 (316 SS$3
25 B2-E818-00 14 WSHR,FEND 1/4°x1-1/4(316 S 84 82-0207-00 1 SCR,PHMS 10-24x1/2°3S8/CP
26 12-H377-00 1 Lodder,Swim Plat 82-0165-00 1 WSHR,Lock #10 SS
27 12-He20-00 1 Buckle,Center Release,l’ 86 S0-H284-00 1 B/Rest,FL.WHT
28 43-0162-00 .5 Strop,Nylon Web,1’ 50-J195-04 1  B/Rest, WHT/Red
29 B82-1368-00 1 SCR, THMS 8-32x1°SS/CP 50-J195-06 1 B/Rest, WHT/Blue
30 82-0917-00 1 WSHR,FEND #10 (316 S S0-J195-08 1 B/Rest, WHT/Green
s e | i gesy B SR SRR UIRENE
32 82-1584~ Nut, -32 SS/CP - = ’ —elx
T B L ok O e oonisss/cp B9 82-3760-00 2 SCR,PHSMS H14xi-1/2°SS/CP
‘ . 90 82-H140-00 8 WSHR,1/47EXT lLock WSHR SS
34 82-0352-00 8 WSHR,FL 1/4 (316 S _ _ A
91 B82-E818-00 8 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4"(3168S)
35 82-3185-00 8 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP _ _
92 2P-HB834-50 1 CVR,Floor,WHT
36 12-H659-00 1 Roller CO.tCh, NyEOh, Surf, Mt, 20-HM834-51 1 CVR, Floor, Gre
I ’ 4 y
3 e B R N e P 93 82-9347-00 9 SCR, THSMS #14x1-1/2"SS/CP
0 2 RVT,Pd X1 94 12-8822-00 4 Cleat,6" SS,Hollow Base
39 12-1020-00 1  Fender Hook,SS 95 82-5080-00 16 SCR,FHSMS #14x2°SS/CP
40 12-0658-00 1 Strap,Eye,Perko 96 12-E451-00 1 Fitting, WTR. Inlet, CP/BRZ
42  43-0277-00 1 Cord,Shock,1/4"°Nylon CVR'D g9g g8p-0164-00 3 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S
43 12-HS79-00 1 Cooler, 40QT,WHT, Igloo 99 82-1143-00 3 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
44 12-2530-00 2 Hook,Cooler,1/8°WHT.Kydex 100 12-G093-00 1  ADPT,1/2°MPTx35/8°Barb,PLST.
45 82-G937-00 4 SCR, THSMS #10x3/4°SS/CP 181 12-6269-00 1 Connector-T, Tubing
46 12-HS80-00 2 Clect, 40QT.Cooler, Grey 102 12-6269-00 1 Insul,Engine Cover
47 82-9427-00 6 SCR,OHSMS #10x1-1/27SS/CP
48 5S0-HS81-00 1 Cush, 40QT.Cooler, WHT ITEMS NOT SHOWN.
S0-HS79-01 1  Cush, 40QT.Cooler, WHT/Red S50-H296-00 1 Cush, Bow, WHT
S50-H579-02 1 Cush, 40QT. Cooler, WHT/Blue 50-J193-00 1 Cush, Bow, WHT/Red
50-H579-03 1 Cush, 40QT.Cooler, WHT /Green 50-J195-01 1 Cush, Bow, WHT/Blue
49 82-1625-00 6 Stud,SCR 3/8"Long SS 50-J195-02 1 Cush, Bow, WHT/Green
ack, Triple, Grey _ _
, -20x1~3/4"SS/CP C C
S B2-E818-00 ’ 52-J197-00 1 Suntop W/BT,Green
- -00 4 WSHR,FEND 1/4°x1-1/4¢(316 S S5-H383-00 1 CVR,Moor, Grey
53 82-3185-00 4 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP S5p-J213-00 1 CVR,Moor, W/WSHLD&Rall
54 12-4027-00 1 Stralner,Raw WTR KIt, OMC 12-H278-00 1 ASSY,Engine,115HP,IMC Jet
55 12-J4036-00 1 ELR,ST,3/4'MPTx3/4"FPT,PVC ACCESSORY ORDER KITS
56 82-H614-00 3 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x17SS/CP AD-E451-01 Fresh Water Flush Kit
57 82-0332-00 3 WSHR,FL 1/4° (316 SS) AB—HESES“OO wﬁgﬁn.wﬁ:\»fﬁ, Rﬂ%e Console
I e e L 1 Breser /et Ul oo
- - awer, 37, wdl, - - .Cooler/Seat, e
60 43-0354-00 2' Hose,Blower,3”1D, Blk. A0-HS79-05 40 Qt.Cooler/Seat, WHT/Blue
61 82-0098-00 3 SCR, THSMS #8x5/87SS/CP AO-HS579-06 40 Qt.Cooler/Seot, WHT/Green
62 43-G465-00 1° Trim,Rubber-Lok,3/16”Blk




WHALER /- 15’ RAGE CONSOLE




LMS
10/02/96
Flle Namer1SRAGED. JING

PARTS LIST: 135" RAGE
Det P/N Qty Desc

1 22-H835-50 1~ Console,15'Rage, WHT
22-H114-50 1 Ceonsole,13'Rage, Grey

2 12-H570-00 1 Boor, Console, Grey

3 8e2-0735-00 13 SCR, THSMS #8x1/2°SS/CP

4 12-HS86-00 1 Storoge Pocket,Grey

5 B2-0735-00 4 SCR,THSMS #Bxl/2°SS/CP

6 82-0625-00 4 WSHR,FL #8 (316 %)

7 12-H301~00 1 Pod,Consolte,Lt.Grey

8 43-H307-00 8 Trim,U-Molding Lt.Grey
43-H507-01 8 Trim, U-Molding WHT
12-HE50-00 3 BRKT,Console, Alum
B82-H646-00 9 BLT,Sidewalk 1/4-20x1“SS/CP
B2-9347-00 9 SCR,THSMS #14x1-1/2"3SS/CP
82-0352-00 9 WSHR,FL 1/4*(316 33
82-3185-00 9 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
12-G905-00 1 Boot,M'Well,Blk
82-0098-00 4 SCR, THSMS #8x5/8°SS/CP
12-J337-01 | Wheel,STRG,Dino
12-H498-00 1 Embiem,RAGE, STRG.WHL Cap
12-H785-00 1 Helm, Jet,270°
12-H785-01 1 Bezel/¥edge, Jet Helm, 10"
12-H629-00 1  BNCL,SGL,W/0 Trim,OMC
82-4983-01 4 SCR,PHMS 10-24x1-1/4°SS/CP
8R-0164-00 4 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S
82-1143-00 4 Nut,Lock i0-24 SS/CP
12-H785-02 1 Coble,STRG, 10, Jet Helm
12-5958-00 1 Caoble,CTRL,12'0MC, Morse
12~-H454-00 1 Coble,CTRL,10' OMC
12-H230-00 1 Gouge,Fuel,2”, #57321 TELE
12-H231-00 1 Gouge,Volt,2',#37322 TELE
12-He32-00 1 Tachometer,2”,#37320 TELE
36-H039-01 1t Panel,Switch
8P-0637-00 4 SCR,FHMS 6-32x5/8"S5/0P
82-0615-00 4 WSHR,FL #6 (316 SS
82-1453-00 4 Nut,Lock 6-32 SS/CP
36-H281-00 1 Horness,Elect
12-8002-00 1 Battery Box, Blk, 85AMP
12-3540-00 1 Hold Down Strop
12-3541-00 2 TDeck Brocket
82-0099-00 4 SCR,IHSMS #10x1* SS/CP
12-H825-00 1 Windshield, Lt.Bronze
82-1385-00 4 Nut, Well
82-0176-00 4 SCR,FHMS 10-32x1-1/4"33/CFP
82-0028-00 4 WSHR,FNSH #10 SS
72-H962-00 1 Rait,Console
82-1089-060 4 BLT,Hex 5/16-18x1°SS/CP
82-9364-00 4 WSHR,FEND 5r/16x1-1/2,3165S
82-1091-00 4 WSHR,Lock 5/16" SS
12-G884-00 1 Box,Fire Ext, Short, WHT
12-G884-01 1 Box,Fire Ext,Short, Grey
82-1585-00 & SCR, THMS 8-32x3/4"33/CP
82-0625-00 & WSHR,FL #8 (316 S5
82-1584-00 6 Nut,Lock B-32 SS/CP
12-HS73-00 1 Decal,RAGE 13,Grey

o~



